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4 23 3 9 11 17 4 0 14 9 5 11 17 4 19 5 12 3 14 0 3 10 9 7 7 3 9 6 13 6 7 14 21 10

1 5019 O Frömel, Jörg E 1920 4 4 1160 7 200 200 180 180
2 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1902 5 4 1102 8 "145" 200 200 200 200
3 1042 N Arndt, Sven E 1885 7 4 1140 11 200 "125" 200 "145" 200 "145" 145
4 1054 N Henkel, Jens G 1803 5 4 1101 9 "130" 200 161 180 161
5 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 1765 5 4 1160 7 200 110 180 115 "105"
6 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1764 9 4 1101 7 "161" "130" 161 "110" 161 "145" 180 161 "120"
7 1067 N Peters, Jan G 1674 4 4 1023 7 180 130 161 180
8 1070 N Mann, Tobias E 1647 3 3 1102 7 145 200 200
9 5154 O Zeus, Matthias G 1601 6 4 821 8 200 "180" 200 "110" 180 200

10 5158 O Lerch, Mario E 1553 5 4 937 8 180 161 130 145 "110"
11 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 1521 2 2 1160 8 161 200
12 4036 S Hanke, Sandra E 1475 9 4 770 8 "125" "125" 200 "115" 145 180 "125" "130" 180
13 5024 O Greiner-Adam, Tom E 1448 6 4 832 6 130 "115" 180 161 "125" 145
14 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 1446 4 4 901 12 120 180 115 130
15 2047 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 1417 5 4 781 6 "96" 145 200 130 161
16 4137 S Reile, Susanne G 1391 9 4 811 9 "100" "105" 180 "105" "120" "125" 130 145 125
17 3023 M Hummel, Elena J 1376 2 2 1081 8 115 180
18 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 1376 7 4 830 8 145 120 161 "96" 120 "115" "115"
19 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 1362 7 4 852 11 120 "96" "96" 145 "72" 125 120
20 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 1356 4 4 721 4 120 115 200 200
21 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1351 4 4 750 7 200 120 161 120
22 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1340 1 1 1160 9 180
23 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1327 6 4 645 5 180 180 "145" 161 161 "130"
24 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 1317 4 4 791 12 115 161 125 125
25 2028 W Hänke, Andreas G 1305 5 4 715 7 "72" 120 180 180 110
26 4256 S Fuchs, Tobias J 1301 5 4 631 6 "92" 180 130 180 180
27 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole G 1260 5 4 697 7 "64" 110 161 200 92
28 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 1255 5 4 619 6 130 161 "120" 200 145
29 1053 N Schumann, Katrin G 1225 4 4 685 6 145 145 120 130
30 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 1222 2 2 842 6 200 180
31 4161 S Keß, Markus G 1151 2 2 881 6 125 145
32 2092 W Zickler, Jan J 1136 5 4 475 4 "100" 200 120 161 180
33 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1120 3 3 760 6 125 130 105
34 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan J 1050 3 3 580 4 110 180 180
35 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 1034 4 4 652 7 76 100 96 110
36 2068 W Herwig, Marcus G 1005 4 4 596 6 68 125 120 96
37 2102 W Faber, Thorsten G 1000 5 4 200 1 200 "161" 200 200 200
38 1093 N Relja, Andreas G 972 3 3 450 3 161 200 161
39 5135 O Gruner, André G 950 2 2 720 6 130 100
40 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 933 3 3 621 6 110 110 92
41 2065 W Weinrich, Michael G 917 4 4 552 6 60 100 105 100
42 5155 O Gebert, Ricarda G 876 5 4 456 5 110 130 "68" 92 88
43 4014 S Cermak, Birgitt G 872 5 4 407 5 "84" 105 115 130 115
44 4052 S Kronthaler, Thomas G 856 1 1 751 6 105
45 5031 O Janik, Tom J 848 2 2 657 6 76 115
46 2091 W Zickler, Frank G 825 4 4 381 4 84 120 115 125
47 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst G 823 4 4 378 4 80 105 145 115
48 2101 W Basdorf, Hans-Peter G 822 5 4 241 2 145 130 161 145 "120"
49 2066 W Weinrich, Birgit G 821 4 4 511 6 54 88 96 72
50 1052 N Hertrich, Matthias E 795 4 4 130 1 180 180 180 125
51 4184 S Büllau, Ralf G 792 3 3 532 6 80 88 92
52 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 785 2 2 525 4 115 145
53 5117 O Müller, Mario E 781 3 3 355 3 161 145 120
54 5029 O Janik, Holger G 722 3 3 432 4 84 110 96
55 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 705 1 1 575 6 130
56 1062 N Schmidt, Michaela E 661 0 0 661 5
57 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas G 655 1 1 530 4 125
58 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter G 637 3 3 357 4 96 100 84
59 5020 O Gebert, Nicole E 631 3 3 293 3 145 88 105
60 2084 W Wimmelmann, Wolfgang G 616 0 0 616 4
61 1095 N Krüger, Kathrin E 595 4 4 110 1 105 145 105 130
62 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 570 0 0 570 5
63 2080 W Richter, Frank G 555 2 2 348 3 92 115
64 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 550 0 0 550 5
65 2053 W Tönsmann, René J 530 1 1 442 4 88
66 3010 M Ehlenbeck, Thomas G 521 1 1 341 2 180
67 2095 W Groß, Sara J 505 2 2 235 2 125 145
68 5067 O Würfel, Mirko E 465 1 1 340 3 125
69 4030 S Geßlein, Holger E 459 2 2 189 2 145 125
70 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 450 1 1 320 2 130
71 3161 M Hummel, Gabriele G 417 6 4 0 0 "57" 92 100 115 110 "80"
72 5010 O Dietze, Gunar G 406 0 0 406 3
73 5026 O Günther, Pierre E 406 3 3 0 0 125 161 120
74 5177 O Barthel, Alexander E 406 3 3 0 0 100 145 161
75 2104 W Richter, Stefan G 391 3 3 0 0 105 125 161
76 4271 S Klemz, Matthias E 362 0 0 362 4
77 1080 N Freitag, Sascha E 361 0 0 361 2
78 1099 N Falk, Marina G 361 3 3 0 0 100 100 161
79 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 360 1 1 235 2 125
80 2059 W Bewermeier, Christian G 350 3 3 60 1 92 110 88
81 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 331 1 1 221 2 110
82 5023 O Greiner-Adam, Ingo G 330 0 0 330 3
83 2054 W Tönsmann, Gerd G 324 0 0 324 4
84 2105 W Riese, Rolf G 322 1 1 161 1 161
85 5159 O Weser, Stefan J 315 1 1 215 2 100
86 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 306 1 1 145 1 161
87 4153 S Dienstbier, Stefan E 276 2 2 68 1 88 120
88 2085 W Budde, Ruth G 270 2 2 130 2 76 64
89 2096 W Richter, Lars G 260 2 2 0 0 130 130
90 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer E 250 0 0 250 2
91 3119 M Dreager, Jan-Niclas J 242 0 0 242 2
92 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 220 0 0 220 2
93 - O Berger, Patrick ? 218 1 1 88 1 130
94 5171 O Bräuer, Arne ? 207 1 1 92 1 115
95 1104 N Ha, Hai E 200 1 1 0 0 200
96 2073 W Richter, Marc J 186 2 2 0 0 76 110
97 2100 W Gutjahr, Claudia G 172 2 2 0 0 84 88
98 4193 S Meyer, Heinrich G 169 1 1 64 1 105
99 2099 W Gutjahr, Thomas G 168 2 2 0 0 92 76
100 - S Reile, Dominik ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
101 2049 W Hänke, Moritz J 161 1 1 0 0 161
102 4123 S Ganzenmüller, Helmut G 150 0 0 150 2
103 - W Rumpel, Ralf ? 148 2 2 0 0 80 68
104 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 145 0 0 145 1
105 5083 O Hynek, Andreas G 145 0 0 145 1
106 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 130 0 0 130 1
107 5142 O Hofmann, Patrick E 130 0 0 130 1
108 5105 O Bräuer, Thorsten G 130 1 1 0 0 130
109 1081 N Fleck, Sandro E 125 0 0 125 1
110 4152 S Vaccina, Maurizio E 125 0 0 125 1
111 - O Gruner, Daniela ? 125 1 1 0 0 125
112 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 120 0 0 120 1
113 5172 O Bräuer, Fabian J 120 1 1 0 0 120
114 1098 N Harms, Carlo J 110 1 1 0 0 110
115 - S Bosch, Stefanie ? 110 1 1 110
116 5115 O Baumann, Stefan E 105 0 0 105 1
117 - S Drobny, Ingo ? 105 0 0 105 1
118 2098 W Gutjahr, Pascal J 105 1 1 0 0 105
119 3149 M Stubenrauch, Dirk G 100 0 0 100 1
120 4031 S Geßlein, Stefan E 100 0 0 100 1
121 4069 S Reeb, Daniel E 100 0 0 100 1
122 - S Taubert, Ulrich ? 100 0 0 100 1
123 - O Söldner, Max ? 96 1 1 0 0 96
124 5156 O Gebert, Alexander E 92 0 0 92 1
125 4029 S Gerum, Alexander E 92 0 0 92 1
126 4218 S Scheibe, David E 88 0 0 88 1
127 4132 S Bauersachs, Lukas J 80 1 1 0 0 80
128 4269 S Grimminger, Stefanie E 76 0 0 76 1
129 2057 W Wittich, Phillip J 76 0 0 76 1
130 2067 W Demarczyk, Jürgen G 68 0 0 68 1
131 2093 W Herwig, Nadine E 60 1 1 0 0 60
132 - W Wittich, Ralf ? 57 0 0 57 1
133 2060 W Bewermeier, Hannes J 51 0 0 51 1
…

                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)
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4 0 0 0 10 0 4 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 3 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
1 1042 N Arndt, Sven E 1885 7 4 1140 11 200 "125" 200 "145" 200 "145" 145
2 1054 N Henkel, Jens G 1803 5 4 1101 9 "130" 200 161 180 161
3 1067 N Peters, Jan G 1674 4 4 1023 7 180 130 161 180
4 1070 N Mann, Tobias E 1647 3 3 1102 7 145 200 200
5 1035 N Ueberschaer, Susanne G 1446 4 4 901 12 120 180 115 130
6 1036 N Ueberschaer, Rüdiger G 1317 4 4 791 12 115 161 125 125
7 1053 N Schumann, Katrin G 1225 4 4 685 6 145 145 120 130
8 1093 N Relja, Andreas G 972 3 3 450 3 161 200 161
9 1052 N Hertrich, Matthias E 795 4 4 130 1 180 180 180 125

10 1062 N Schmidt, Michaela E 661 0 0 661 5
11 1095 N Krüger, Kathrin E 595 4 4 110 1 105 145 105 130
12 1034 N Ueberschaer, Jonas J 570 0 0 570 5
13 1037 N Ueberschaer, Silas J 550 0 0 550 5
14 1080 N Freitag, Sascha E 361 0 0 361 2
15 1099 N Falk, Marina G 361 3 3 0 0 100 100 161
16 1104 N Ha, Hai E 200 1 1 0 0 200
17 1091 N Alsdorf, Andreas G 145 0 0 145 1
18 1081 N Fleck, Sandro E 125 0 0 125 1
19 1005 N Schumann, Jens G 120 0 0 120 1
20 1098 N Harms, Carlo J 110 1 1 0 0 110
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Nord
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)
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0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 17 0 0 2 0 3 13 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 20 0
1 2047 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 1417 5 4 781 6 "96" 145 200 130 161
2 2028 W Hänke, Andreas G 1305 5 4 715 7 "72" 120 180 180 110
3 2027 W Decker-Hänke, Nicole G 1260 5 4 697 7 "64" 110 161 200 92
4 2092 W Zickler, Jan J 1136 5 4 475 4 "100" 200 120 161 180
5 2056 W Dykhuizen, Jan J 1050 3 3 580 4 110 180 180
6 2068 W Herwig, Marcus G 1005 4 4 596 6 68 125 120 96
7 2102 W Faber, Thorsten G 1000 5 4 200 1 200 "161" 200 200 200
8 2065 W Weinrich, Michael G 917 4 4 552 6 60 100 105 100
9 2091 W Zickler, Frank G 825 4 4 381 4 84 120 115 125

10 2055 W Dykhuizen, Horst G 823 4 4 378 4 80 105 145 115
11 2101 W Basdorf, Hans-Peter G 822 5 4 241 2 145 130 161 145 "120"
12 2066 W Weinrich, Birgit G 821 4 4 511 6 54 88 96 72
13 2051 W Schmitz, Thomas G 655 1 1 530 4 125
14 2050 W Budde, Hans-Dieter G 637 3 3 357 4 96 100 84
15 2084 W Wimmelmann, Wolfgang G 616 0 0 616 4
16 2080 W Richter, Frank G 555 2 2 348 3 92 115
17 2053 W Tönsmann, René J 530 1 1 442 4 88
18 2095 W Groß, Sara J 505 2 2 235 2 125 145
19 2016 W Nitschke, Lars G 450 1 1 320 2 130
20 2104 W Richter, Stefan G 391 3 3 0 0 105 125 161
21 2059 W Bewermeier, Christian G 350 3 3 60 1 92 110 88
22 2054 W Tönsmann, Gerd G 324 0 0 324 4
23 2105 W Riese, Rolf G 322 1 1 161 1 161
24 2085 W Budde, Ruth G 270 2 2 130 2 76 64
25 2096 W Richter, Lars G 260 2 2 0 0 130 130
26 2073 W Richter, Marc J 186 2 2 0 0 76 110
27 2100 W Gutjahr, Claudia G 172 2 2 0 0 84 88
28 2099 W Gutjahr, Thomas G 168 2 2 0 0 92 76
29 2049 W Hänke, Moritz J 161 1 1 0 0 161
30 - W Rumpel, Ralf ? 148 2 2 0 0 80 68
31 2098 W Gutjahr, Pascal J 105 1 1 0 0 105
32 2057 W Wittich, Phillip J 76 0 0 76 1
33 2067 W Demarczyk, Jürgen G 68 0 0 68 1
34 2093 W Herwig, Nadine E 60 1 1 0 0 60
35 - W Wittich, Ralf ? 57 0 0 57 1
36 2060 W Bewermeier, Hannes J 51 0 0 51 1
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis West
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)

11

P
la

tz

Fa
hr

er

S
um

m
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ew
er

te
t)

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
)

Übertrag

P
un

kt
e

Lä
uf

e 
(g

ef
ah

re
n)

S
po

rtk
re

is

Ta
m

iy
a-

N
um

m
er



Nord West Mitte Ost Nord Süd Nord Mitte Süd Ost Ost Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Nord West Mitte Mitte Süd Ost Nord Süd Nord West Süd Ost Nord Süd Ost West Süd - - - - - -

11
.0

4.
20

10
B

rü
el

11
.0

4.
20

10
W

up
pe

rta
l

11
.0

4.
20

10
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

18
.0

4.
20

10
B

ur
gs

tä
dt

24
.0

4.
20

10
D

ah
le

w
itz

23
.-2

4.
04

.2
01

0
A

m
be

rg

02
.0

5.
20

10
G

öt
tin

ge
n

02
.0

5.
20

10
Id

ar
 O

be
rs

te
in

01
.-0

2.
05

.2
01

0
B

ad
 B

er
ne

ck

02
.0

5.
20

10
Zw

ön
itz

09
.0

5.
20

10
Le

ip
zi

g

16
.0

5.
20

10
B

ra
un

sc
hw

ei
g

16
.0

5.
20

10
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

15
.-1

6.
05

.2
01

0
B

ur
gh

au
se

n

23
.0

5.
20

10
S

on
ne

be
rg

30
.0

5.
20

10
B

er
lin

29
.-3

0-
05

.2
01

0
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

06
.0

6.
20

10
G

öt
tin

ge
n

06
.0

6.
20

10
Tr

oi
sd

or
f

06
.0

6.
20

10
H

üt
sc

he
nh

au
se

n

12
.-1

3.
06

.2
01

0
R

üs
se

ls
he

im

12
.-1

3.
06

.2
01

0
M

et
te

nh
ei

m

13
.0

6.
20

10
Zw

ic
ka

u

20
.0

6.
20

10
B

rü
el

19
.-2

0.
06

.2
01

0
B

ad
 G

ög
gi

ng

27
.0

6.
20

10
D

ah
le

w
itz

27
.0

6.
20

10
M

ec
ke

nh
ei

m

26
.-2

7.
06

.2
01

0
M

ar
kt

ob
er

do
rf

27
.0

6.
20

10
Zw

ön
itz

04
.0

7.
20

10
N

eu
br

an
de

nb
ur

g

03
.-0

4.
07

.2
01

0
M

ar
kt

re
dw

itz

04
.0

7.
20

10
H

öc
ke

nd
or

f

11
.0

7.
20

10
B

er
gi

sc
h 

B
or

n

10
.-1

1.
07

.2
01

0
E

be
rm

er
ge

n

- - - - - -

0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 3023 M Hummel, Elena J 1376 2 2 1081 8 115 180
2 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 1340 1 1 1160 9 180
3 3010 M Ehlenbeck, Thomas G 521 1 1 341 2 180
4 3161 M Hummel, Gabriele G 417 6 4 0 0 "57" 92 100 115 110 "80"
5 3004 M Bickendorf, Markus G 306 1 1 145 1 161
6 3119 M Dreager, Jan-Niclas J 242 0 0 242 2
7 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 130 0 0 130 1
8 3149 M Stubenrauch, Dirk G 100 0 0 100 1
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Mitte
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)
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0 1 1 0 0 17 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 11 0 0 0 1 10 0 0 7 0 0 6 0 0 7 1 0 10
1 4107 S Wohlhüter, Thomas G 1902 5 4 1102 8 "145" 200 200 200 200
2 4124 S Fischer, Andreas G 1765 5 4 1160 7 200 110 180 115 "105"
3 4020 S Drost, Peter G 1764 9 4 1101 7 "161" "130" 161 "110" 161 "145" 180 161 "120"
4 4036 S Hanke, Sandra E 1475 9 4 770 8 "125" "125" 200 "115" 145 180 "125" "130" 180
5 4137 S Reile, Susanne G 1391 9 4 811 9 "100" "105" 180 "105" "120" "125" 130 145 125
6 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 1362 7 4 852 11 120 "96" "96" 145 "72" 125 120
7 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan E 1356 4 4 721 4 120 115 200 200
8 4040 S Junker, Valentin J 1351 4 4 750 7 200 120 161 120
9 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 1327 6 4 645 5 180 180 "145" 161 161 "130"

10 4256 S Fuchs, Tobias J 1301 5 4 631 6 "92" 180 130 180 180
11 4254 S Fuchs, Thomas G 1255 5 4 619 6 130 161 "120" 200 145
12 4013 S Brunke, Tobias J 1222 2 2 842 6 200 180
13 4161 S Keß, Markus G 1151 2 2 881 6 125 145
14 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 1034 4 4 652 7 76 100 96 110
15 4014 S Cermak, Birgitt G 872 5 4 407 5 "84" 105 115 130 115
16 4052 S Kronthaler, Thomas G 856 1 1 751 6 105
17 4184 S Büllau, Ralf G 792 3 3 532 6 80 88 92
18 4121 S Waldmann, Klaus E 785 2 2 525 4 115 145
19 4194 S Meyer, Christoph J 705 1 1 575 6 130
20 4030 S Geßlein, Holger E 459 2 2 189 2 145 125
21 4271 S Klemz, Matthias E 362 0 0 362 4
22 4023 S Frenzel, Chris G 360 1 1 235 2 125
23 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 331 1 1 221 2 110
24 4153 S Dienstbier, Stefan E 276 2 2 68 1 88 120
25 4214 S Grimminger, Rainer E 250 0 0 250 2
26 4091 S Sperr, Stefan G 220 0 0 220 2
27 4193 S Meyer, Heinrich G 169 1 1 64 1 105
28 - S Reile, Dominik ? 161 1 1 0 0 161
29 4123 S Ganzenmüller, Helmut G 150 0 0 150 2
30 4152 S Vaccina, Maurizio E 125 0 0 125 1
31 - S Bosch, Stefanie ? 110 1 1 110
32 - S Drobny, Ingo ? 105 0 0 105 1
33 4031 S Geßlein, Stefan E 100 0 0 100 1
34 4069 S Reeb, Daniel E 100 0 0 100 1
35 - S Taubert, Ulrich ? 100 0 0 100 1
36 4029 S Gerum, Alexander E 92 0 0 92 1
37 4218 S Scheibe, David E 88 0 0 88 1
38 4132 S Bauersachs, Lukas J 80 1 1 0 0 80
39 4269 S Grimminger, Stefanie E 76 0 0 76 1
40
41
42
43
44
45
…

                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Süd
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)
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0 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 0 9 5 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 0
1 5019 O Frömel, Jörg E 1920 4 4 1160 7 200 200 180 180
2 5154 O Zeus, Matthias G 1601 6 4 821 8 200 "180" 200 "110" 180 200
3 5158 O Lerch, Mario E 1553 5 4 937 8 180 161 130 145 "110"
4 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 1521 2 2 1160 8 161 200
5 5024 O Greiner-Adam, Tom E 1448 6 4 832 6 130 "115" 180 161 "125" 145
6 5044 O Polster, Dietmar G 1376 7 4 830 8 145 120 161 "96" 120 "115" "115"
7 5037 O Kroh, Thomas G 1120 3 3 760 6 125 130 105
8 5135 O Gruner, André G 950 2 2 720 6 130 100
9 5015 O Eckhardt, Bernd G 933 3 3 621 6 110 110 92

10 5155 O Gebert, Ricarda G 876 5 4 456 5 110 130 "68" 92 88
11 5031 O Janik, Tom J 848 2 2 657 6 76 115
12 5117 O Müller, Mario E 781 3 3 355 3 161 145 120
13 5029 O Janik, Holger G 722 3 3 432 4 84 110 96
14 5020 O Gebert, Nicole E 631 3 3 293 3 145 88 105
15 5067 O Würfel, Mirko E 465 1 1 340 3 125
16 5010 O Dietze, Gunar G 406 0 0 406 3
17 5026 O Günther, Pierre E 406 3 3 0 0 125 161 120
18 5177 O Barthel, Alexander E 406 3 3 0 0 100 145 161
19 5023 O Greiner-Adam, Ingo G 330 0 0 330 3
20 5159 O Weser, Stefan J 315 1 1 215 2 100
21 - O Berger, Patrick ? 218 1 1 88 1 130
22 5171 O Bräuer, Arne ? 207 1 1 92 1 115
23 5083 O Hynek, Andreas G 145 0 0 145 1
24 5142 O Hofmann, Patrick E 130 0 0 130 1
25 5105 O Bräuer, Thorsten G 130 1 1 0 0 130
26 - O Gruner, Daniela ? 125 1 1 0 0 125
27 5172 O Bräuer, Fabian J 120 1 1 0 0 120
28 5115 O Baumann, Stefan E 105 0 0 105 1
29 - O Söldner, Max ? 96 1 1 0 0 96
30 5156 O Gebert, Alexander E 92 0 0 92 1
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Ost
                                                    Klasse 2WD Modified (M-Chassis)
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